
        


 


 




 
              3PEAK TP8485E-SR
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  3PEAK
                

 Package
 SOIC-8

 Description
 
                transceiver 250Kbps 1/1 SOIC-8  RS-485/RS-422 ICs ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  4000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	 
                        $0.5617
                      	$ 2.81
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.449
                      	$ 22.45
	
                      150+
                    	 
                        $0.3926
                      	$ 58.89
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.3503
                      	$ 175.15
	
                      2500+
                    	 
                        $0.3165
                      	$ 791.25
	
                      4000+
                    	 
                        $0.2996
                      	$ 1198.40



 
              In Stock: 22520
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Packaging  
 







 

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Inquire for More Quantity
            

 

 


 





  